sion certificate under section 372 of Indian Succession Act for the below mentioned debts
and securtites left by the deceased namely Late Smt. Vijay Kumari W/o Late Sh. Regent
Singh R/o Omalla Udhampur who died on 07/02/2021 at her residence;

A Sum of Rs. 14,21,458/- ( Fourteen lacs twenty one thousand four hundred fifty eight
only) lying in the District Trersury Udampur under PPO No. 1120122917 belonging to
deceased.

Now, if anybody has objection against this petition he/she/they may appear in this
court either in person or through an advocate on or before 10-12-2021. Otherwise the appli-